
DOWNLIGHT

Indoor/Downlight

www.luxio-lighting.com

TWINKLESTAR L

TWINKLESTAR L

Trinity array design, easy installation.

The light outlet diameter is 35mm, high-power design, which can hide the lamp perfectly, 

realize the effect of seeing light but not seeing lighting body, and can also be used as the 

maintenance port of electrical appliances.

Applications : Showrooms, Restaurants, Star-rated Hotels, Villas, Residential buildings, etc.

Physical : Aluminum

Colour(housing) : Black

Colour(reflector) : Black chrome
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3*5W

5*5W

3*7W

3*10W

5*7W

5*10W

LX-DL-1231-3

LX-DL-1231-5

LX-DL-1351-3

LX-DL-1351-5

636-801lm 

792-852lm

1060-1335lm 

1320-1420lm

1044-1176lm

1056-1179lm

1227-1404lm

1236-1425lm

1740-1960lm 

1760-1965lm

2045-2340lm

2060-2375lm
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3000K
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3000K

2700K

3000K

L446*H162*
W53mm

L896*H162*
W53mm

L446*H162*
W89mm

L896*H162*
W89mm

20°/30°/40°

20°/30°

IP20

Led 
PowerReference Luminous

 flux CCT/K OPTICS IP Rating Dimensions

Order code : Reference - Power - Luminous flux - CCT/K - Optic

Important : All the specification can be customized as per the project request .
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